
Jemen: Obesitasprevalentie
Infants, 2013

 

Infant boys Infant girls Infants
0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

Overgewicht of obesitas

%

Type onderzoek: Gemeten

Leeftijd: 0-5

Monstergrootte: 13823

In aanmerking komend gebied: Nationaal

Referenties: Ministry of Public Health and Population - MOPHP/Yemen, Central Statistical Organization - CSO/Yemen, Pan Arab Program for Family
Health - PAPFAM, and ICF International. 2015. Yemen National Health and Demographic Survey 2013. Rockville, Maryland, USA:

MOPHP, CSO, PAPFAM, and ICF International. http://www.dhsprogram.com/publications/publication-FR296-DHS-Final-Reports.cfm
(last accessed 24.06.21)

Notities (alleen beschikbaar in het
Engels):

Infants

Definities (alleen beschikbaar in het
Engels):

Weight for age. Overweight or obesity = >+2SD

Cutoffs: Other
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